Ligne Dim et Jours Fériés

Horaires en vigueur a partir du 1er janvier 2019 AGGLO
Rapproc#on,

Sens Hopital = Les Capucines
HOPITAL 06:45 07:37 09:52 11:17 13:27 14:55 15:47 17:04 18:17 20:32 21:26
BOURRAN 06:47 07:39 09:54 11:19 13:29 14:57 15:49 17:06 18:19 20:34 21:28
JEAN MONNET 06:48 07:40 09:55 11:20 13:30 14:58 15:50 17:07 18:20 20:35 21:29
CENTRE UNIVERSITAIRE 06:49 07:41 09:56 11:21 13:31 14:59 15:51 17:08 18:21 20:36 21:30
LYCEE FOCH 06:50 07:42 09:57 11:22 13:32 15:00 15:52 17:09 18:22 20:37 21:31
VICTOR HUGO 06:51 07:43 09:58 11:23 13:33 15:01 15:53 17:10 18:23 20:38 21:32
COMBAREL 06:52 07:44 09:59 11:24 13:34 15:02 15:54 17:11 18:24 20:39 21:33
PLACE FOCH 06:53 07:45 10:00 11:25 13:35 15:03 15:55 17:12 18:25 20:40 21:34
CATHEDRALE 06:54 07:46 10:01 11:26 13:36 15:04 15:56 17:13 18:26 20:41 21:35
COLLEGE FABRE 06:54 07:46 10:01 11:26 13:36 15:04 15:56 17:13 18:26 20:41 21:35
Mmic 06:55 07:47 10:02 11:27 13:37 15:05 15:57 17:14 18:27 20:42 21:36
SAINT CYRICE 06:57 07:49 10:04 11:29 13:39 15:07 15:59 17:16 18:29 20:44 21:38
CROIX GRANDE 06:58 07:50 10:05 11:30 13:40 15:08 16:00 17:17 18:30 20:45 21:39
BUANTON 06:59 07:51 10:06 11:31 13:41 15:09 16:01 17:18 18:31 20:46 21:40
AUBRAC 07:00 07:52 10:07 11:32 13:42 15:10 16:02 17:19 18:32 20:47 21:41
VIEUX CHENES 07:01 07:53 10:08 11:33 13:43 15:11 16:03 17:20 18:33 20:48 21:42
MONTS D'AUVERGNE 07:02 07:54 10:09 11:34 13:44 15:12 16:04 17:21 18:34 20:49 21:43
GARE SNCF 07:03 07:55 10:10 11:35 13:45 15:13 16:05 17:22 18:35 20:50 21:44
MONTS D'AUVERGNE 07:04 07:56 10:11 11:36 13:46 15:14 16:06 17:23 18:36 20:51 21:45
LA RENAISSANCE 07:05 07:57 10:12 11:37 13:47 15:15 16:07 17:24 18:37 20:52 21:46
PLACE DES ARTISTES 07:06 07:58 10:13 11:38 13:48 15:16 16:08 17:25 18:38 20:53 21:47
SAINT FIRMIN 07:07 07:59 10:14 11:39 13:49 15:17 16:09 17:26 18:39 20:54 21:48
L'OUSTAL NAU 07:08 08:00 10:15 11:40 13:50 15:18 16:10 17:27 18:40 20:55 21:49
LES CAPUCINES 07:09 08:01 10:16 11:41 13:51 15:19 16:11 17:28 18:41 20:56 21:50
Sens Les Capucines = Hopital
LES CAPUCINES 06:17 07:10 08:30 10:18 11:45 14:02 15:23 16:40 17:29 21:00 21:51
OUSTAL NAU 06:18 07:11 08:31 10:19 11:46 14:03 15:24 16:41 17:30 21:01 21:52
SAINT FIRMIN 06:19 07:12 08:32 10:20 11:47 14:04 15:25 16:42 17:31 21:01 21:52
PLACE DES ARTISTES 06:20 07:13 08:33 10:21 11:48 14:05 15:26 16:43 17:32 21:03 21:53
LA RENAISSANCE 06:21 07:14 08:34 10:22 11:49 14:06 15:27 16:44 17:33 21:03 21:54
MONTS D'AUVERGNE 06:23 07:16 08:36 10:24 11:51 14:08 15:29 16:46 17:35 21:04 21:55
GARE SNCF 06:25 07:18 08:38 10:26 11:53 14:10 15:31 16:48 17:37 21:05 21:56
MONTS D'AUVERGNE 06:26 07:19 08:39 10:27 11:54 14:11 15:32 16:49 17:38 21:05 21:56
VIEUX CHENES 06:28 07:21 08:41 10:29 11:56 14:13 15:34 16:51 17:40 21:07 21:58
AUBRAC 06:29 07:22 08:42 10:30 11:57 14:14 15:35 16:52 17:41 21:09 22:00
BUANTON 06:30 07:23 08:43 10:31 11:58 14:15 15:36 16:53 17:42 21:10 22:01
CROIX GRANDE 06:31 07:24 08:44 10:32 11:59 14:16 15:37 16:54 17:43 21:12 22:03
SACRE COEUR 06:32 07:25 08:45 10:33 12:00 14:17 15:38 16:55 17:44 21:14 22:05
BETEILLE 06:33 07:26 08:46 10:34 12:01 14:18 15:39 16:56 17:45 21:15 22:06
PLACE D'ARMES 06:34 07:27 08:47 10:35 12:02 14:19 15:40 16:57 17:46 - -
CATHEDRALE - - - - - - - - 21:15 22:06
COLLEGE FABRE - - - - - - - - 21:16 22:07
MUSEE - - - - - - - N 21:16 22:07
BOULE D'OR - - - - - - - - 21:17 22:08
PALAIS DE JUSTICE - - - - - - - - 21:17 22:08
PLACE FOCH - - - - - - - - 21:18 22:09
PLANARD 06:35 07:28 08:48 10:36 12:03 14:20 15:41 16:58 17:48 21:19 22:10
CENTRE UNIVERSITAIRE 06:36 07:29 08:49 10:37 12:04 14:21 15:42 16:59 17:49 21:20 22:11
JEAN MONNET 06:37 07:30 08:50 10:38 12:05 14:22 15:43 17:00 17:50 21:22 22:13
BOURRAN 06:38 07:31 08:51 10:39 12:06 14:23 15:44 17:01 17:51 21:22 22:13
LE MAIL 06:39 07:32 08:52 10:40 12:07 14:24 15:45 17:02 17:52 21:24 22:15
HOPITAL 06:40 07:33 08:53 10:41 12:08 14:25 15:46 17:03 17:53 21:25 22:16

o501 9 & -

et ST
Géant Casi

S : i) [OustalNau \./\

2 b

Saint Firmin

LES QUATRI

) __SAISONS
[Place des Artistes

0954

a Renaissance

o84 oss0
bado 0984 Rou
Dye=l)
[Hépital I Pusl | wouran

S [Croix Grande | 5/ oiez
= Lycée général, @ L
e technologique et.. ¥ [SSCrECeeur] _ipwer—
< &

@entre lnwersltalre

Béteille

m yese Foch 1257
H 7

Stade Rodez Aveyron @ L
067 [ Vickor Huga | 7o T Place & ‘n}}éé' y
-
[Palais de Justice |

s *.... [Boukedor] BANOCRES

e

22:17
22:19
22:20
22:21
22:22
22:23
22:24
22:25
22:26
22:26
22:27
22:29
22:30
22:31
22:32
22:33
22:34
22:35
22:36
22:37
22:38
22:39
22:40
22:41

22:42
22:43
22:44
22:45
22:46
22:48
22:50
22:51
22:53
22:54
22:55
22:56
22:57
22:58
22:59



